R.J. Enterprise
22082 NE Neosho RD
Garnett, KS 66032

Miller #17
Start 9-24-2013
1 soil 1 Finish 9-25-2013
3 clay/rock 4
16 lime 20
160 shale 180
33 lime 213
66 shale 279
22 lime 301
6 shale 307 set20° 7”7
24 lime 331 Dry hole
7 shale 338 ran 1”7 to 775° pumped in 12 sxs
22 lime 360 pulled up to 500’ pumped in 12 sxs
7 shale 367 pulled up to 250’ pumped in 24 sxs
23 lime 390 brought cement to surface
170 shale 560 48 sxs total
23 lime 583 Plugged 9-26-2013
63 shale 646
28 lime 674
23 shale 697
7 lime 704
18 shale 722
7 lime 729
7 shale 736
10 lime 746
14 shale 760
12 sandy shale 772 odor

18 shale 790 T.D. Dry hole



